

Certification Request and Declaration of Identity

We,

Cochlear Bone Anchored Solutions AB

Konstruktionsvägen 14, SE-43522 Mölnlycke Sweden

, hereby

- request multiple listing certifications and change of FCC ID and
- 2. declare, under our sole responsibility, the identity in design and construction to the originally-approved products for the following devices:

Originally-approved devices by GN Hearing A/S			Multiple listing models/Change of FCC ID by Cochlear Bone Anchored Solutions AB		
Model name	FCC ID	IC#	Model name	New FCC ID	New IC#
SM-2M	X26SM-2M	6941C-SM2M	SM-2M	QZ3SM-2M	8039C-SM2M

Sincerely,

By: Jon Callerfjord Title: Director Q&R

Company: Cochlear Bone Anchored Solutions AB

Telephone / Fax: +46 (0)31 792 44 14 / +46 (0)31 792 46 95

e-mail: jcallerfjord@cochlear.com